
     

       SHYAM LAL COLLEGE 
       (University of Delhi) 

       G.T. Road, Shahdara, Delhi-32 
        Website: www.shyamlal.du.ac.in 

 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 

 Phone: 011-22324086, Fax No. 011-22322201, E-mail: slcm@shyamlal.du.ac.in 
 

 

                              Dated: 03-2-2017 

NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION 

Sealed quotations are invited for the purchases of following Microsoft products:- 

S.No. Name of Products Part No. Qty. Rate Tax Total Amt. of 20 

License 

1 WinSL 7/8.1 SNGL OLP 

NL Acdmc Legalization 

Get Genuine 

4 HR-00400 20    

2 WinPro 7/8.1 SNGL Upgrd 

OLP NL Acdmc 

FQC-08173 20    

 

Please note the following while sending the quotation to us:- 

1. The quotations should be sent in the above mentioned format only. 

2. The quotations should be made only by the Authorized Education Resellers of Microsoft as one 

date 31-1-2017. 

3. The bidder must be Gold or Silver Partner of Microsoft and they must attach a copy of the 

certificate to this effect. 

4. Please provide rates for above mentioned items valid for Educational Institutions only. 

5. No charge will be paid for installation. 

6. The payment will be made only after successful installation of the software and proper 

functioning. 

7. The envelope containing the quotations must be super scribed with “Quotations for Microsoft 

Products”. 

8. Last date for submission of quotation is 10-2-2017. 

 

The quotations must be addressed to the Principal, Shyamlal College and envelope must be 

super scribed” Sealed Quotation” 

 

 

 

                                   Sd/- 

                                                      Principal 

http://www.shyamlal.du.ac.in/
mailto:slcm@shyamlal.du.ac.in


     

       SHYAM LAL COLLEGE 
       (University of Delhi) 

       G.T. Road, Shahdara, Delhi-32 
        Website: www.shyamlal.du.ac.in 

 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 

 Phone: 011-22324086, Fax No. 011-22322201, E-mail: slcm@shyamlal.du.ac.in 
 

 

                            Dated: 03-02-2017 

NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION 

Sealed quotations are invited for the purchases of following Microsoft products:- 

S.No. Name of Products Part No. Qty. Rate Tax Total Amt. of 

20 License 

1 Office Pro Plus 2013 

SNGL OLP NL Acdmc 

79P-04730 20    

 

Please note the following while sending the quotation to us:- 

1. The quotations should be sent in the above mentioned format only. 

2. The quotations should be made only by the Authorized Education Resellers of Microsoft 

as one date 31-1-2017. 

3. The bidder must be Gold or Silver Partner of Microsoft and they must attach a copy of 

the certificate to this effect. 

4. Please provide rates for above mentioned items valid for Educational Institutions only. 

5. No charge will be paid for installation. 

6. The payment will be made only after successful installation of the software and proper 

functioning. 

7. The envelope containing the quotations must be super scribed with “Quotations for 

Microsoft Products”. 

8. Last date for submission of quotation is 10-2-2017. 

 

 

The quotations must be addressed to the Principal, Shyamlal College and envelope must be 

super scribed “Sealed Quotation” 
 

         

 

                                 Sd/- 

                           Principal 

http://www.shyamlal.du.ac.in/
mailto:slcm@shyamlal.du.ac.in

